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Calendar Year 2024 IAC Approval Schedule
Schedule of LEA submission due dates and IAC meeting dates

October 20, 2023

BALTIMORE, MD - The Interagency Commission on School Construction (IAC) reviews material
prepared by its staff based upon information submitted for approval by the IAC from LEAs.
Submissions should be received by the following due dates for IAC approval for the 2024 calendar
year.

For contracts, the submitted information is to include the IAC/PSCP Form 303.3, Approval of
Construction Contract Award and required attachments. Please note that compliance with the
Minority Business Enterprise (MBE) procedures of GOSBA, including submission of proper
documentation to justify a request for waiver of project goals and subgoals, is a condition for
recommendation of contract award to the IAC. Please ensure that IAC staff have all necessary

Page 1

Item Due from LEA IAC Meeting Date

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Thursday, January 11, 2024

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024

https://iac.mdschoolconstruction.org/?page_id=616
https://iac.mdschoolconstruction.org/?page_id=2813
https://iac.mdschoolconstruction.org/?page_id=2813
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paperwork to complete the contract award by the end of the business day on the final submission due
date.

Public access to IAC Meeting agendas and live streams is available at mdschoolconstruction.org.
If you have any questions, please contact the IAC’s Policy Analyst Victoria Howard at
victoria.howard@maryland.gov.

The Interagency Commission on School Construction is an agency of the State of Maryland. Staff of the IAC can be
reached at iac.pscp@Maryland.gov. Learn more about the IAC and its programs at mdschoolconstruction.org.
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